1
400 ºC/2h and 300 ºC/2h extractor fan units with linear inlet and outlet
CJMD
400 ºC/2h extractor fan units with
acoustically insulated boxed for immersed
operation in fire risk zones.
Fan:
• Galvanised sheet steel structure

ball bearings and IP55 protection.
1. The noise level values are pressures in dB(A) measured at a distance of 3 metres in a free field.
Order code
Impeller size F300: 300 ºC/2h approved
F400: 400 ºC/2h approved
CJMD: 400 ºC/2h and 300 ºC/2h extractor
fan units with linear inlet and outlet
CJMD — 920 — 6T — F400
T = Three-phaseNumber of motor poles
4=1400 r/min 50 Hz
6=900 r/min 50 Hz
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure
level1 dB (A)
Approx.
weight
(r/min) 230V 400V 690V (kW) (m³/h) Irradiated (Kg)
CJMD-600-4T IE3 1425 3.08 1.79 0.75 2445 48 68
CJMD-665-4T IE3 1435 4.10 2.37 1.10 3385 52 80
CJMD-730-4T IE3 1465 7.86 4.52 2.20 5005 56 100
CJMD-730-6T IE3 950 3.36 1.93 0.75 3485 42 95
CJMD-800-4T IE3 1450 7.95 4.61 4.00 6850 61 132
CJMD-800-6T IE3 955 6.25 3.62 1.50 5265 48 116
CJMD-825-6T IE3 960 9.78 5.62 2.20 7370 52 146
CJMD-885-6T IE3 960 9.78 5.62 2.20 8105 55 164
CJMD-905-4T IE3 1425 3.08 1.79 0.75 5830 56 133
CJMD-920-6T IE3 960 9.78 5.62 2.20 7275 63 184
CJMD-960-4T IE3 1435 4.10 2.37 1.10 8095 59 185
CJMD-1020-4T IE3 1440 5.89 3.38 1.50 10600 61 198
CJMD-1020-6T IE3 950 3.36 1.93 0.75 7410 51 197
CJMD-1160-6T IE3 970 8.37 4.82 4.00 11050 65 263
CJMD-1225-4T IE3 1455 11.01 6.33 3.00 15240 67 279
CJMD-1225-6T IE3 950 4.73 2.72 1.10 10050 59 274
CJMD-1330-4T IE3 1465 10.40 6.04 5.50 24490 69 409
CJMD-1330-6T IE3 955 6.25 3.62 1.50 16100 59 370
CJMD-1550-4T IE3 1480 20.70 11.99 11.00 34760 75 553
CJMD-1550-6T IE3 970 12.80 6.36 3.00 23010 66 501
• Motors with IE3 efficiency for powers
equal to or greater than 0.75 kW, except
single-phase, 2-speed and 8-pole.
• Three-phase 230/400 V 50 Hz (up to